2023 Los Angeles County Castaic Lake Dragon Boat Festival

June 10, 2023

32132 Castaic Lake Dr., Castaic, CA 91384

TEAM REGISTRATION FORM

Application Deadline: May 13, 2023 Early Bird: Before April 15, 2023

PLEASE PRINT						
Team Name:						
Leader:			City:		Zip:	
	e: Cell Phone					
Team Captain:		11110110.				
				Email Address:		
Home Phone:	Cei	Pnone:	:	Email Address:		
DIVISION Competitive Community Corporate Women Juniors	BOAT 20-man boats 10-man boats 10-man boats 20-man boats 10-man boats	FEE** \$400 \$400 \$400 \$400 \$400 \$350	Early Bird \$350 \$350 \$350 \$350 \$300	(Max 10 pa	ddlers, min 4 females) ddlers, min 4 females) ale paddlers) ddlers, min 4 females)	
		(Ages 16yrs and under)				
TOTAL:						
Each division team will consist of min 6 or max 13 members: 10 paddlers, 1 drummer, 1 steersperson, and 1 alternate. (Steersperson can be provided by the race committee except for those teams which have a certified steers) Race schedule/grid will not be changed to accommodate team race conflicts. **NO REFUNDS after May 20, 2023 however, in the event of cancellation due to public health shutdown, CLDBF will refund registration fee minus \$50 for administrative fees. DISCLAIMER AND LIABILITY RELEASE I accept any and all responsibility for, and assume the risk of, any and all injury or damage to myself, my property, and/or my team while participating in the 2023 LA County Castaic Lake Dragonboat Festival. Participation in the 2023 LA County Castaic Lake Dragonboat Festival includes any practices or any events that take place directly or indirectly as part of the Races. I hereby expressly release, discharge, and hold harmless from any liability whatsoever Team Dragon Eyes, Friends of Castaic Lake, Los Angeles County Parks and Recreation, 2023 LA County Dragonboat Festival, any associate sponsors, and each of the above referenced entities' agents, owners, officers, volunteers, participants, employees, coaches, instructors, and all other persons or entities acting in any capacity on their behalf. I certify that I have read						
	s of this Disclaimer and	Liability Rele	ease and that it	is my intention, by signing this for		
Team Captains and Leaders	s are responsible for ea	ch participan	t. Thus, this rel	ease MUST be signed. Team Le	eaders MUST be 18yrs or older.	
Team Leader Signature:		Print Name:		Date:		
Team Captain Signature:			Print N	lame:	Date:	
Make payments via Venr Or make checks pa	mo or Zelle: teamdr ayable to: Team Dr		∂gmail.com			
E-Mail registration forms	to teamdragoneyes	s@gmail.co	m			